18" Episteme Conference*
July 11-12, 2023, Zanzibar, Tanzania

All sessions will be held in Emerson Zanzibar
Foundation Art Gallery

TUESDAY, JuLy 11™

8:00 Breakfast

9:30-11:15 Speaker: Emmalon Davis, “Democratic
Propaganda, Undermining Propaganda”
Comments: Sarah Wright

11:20-1:05 Speaker: AK Flowerree, “Knowledge Through
Narrative”
Comments: Laurie Paul

1:05-2:20 Lunch

2:20-4:05 Speaker: Cameron Boult, “Epistemic Complicity”
Comments: Jason Kawall

4:05-6:00 Free time

6:00 Dinner—Emerson on Hurumzi Rooftop Tea
House

WEDNESDAY, JULY 12™

8:00

11:15-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-4:00

4:00-5:45

5:45-7:00

7:00

Breakfast

Speaker: Veli Mitova, “Social Group Moral
Encroachment”
Comments: Jennifer Lackey

Lunch

Speaker: Clayton Littlejohn, “Are There
Counterexamples to the Consistency
Principle?”

Comments: Sandy Goldberg

Speaker: Gillian K. Russell, “How the Laws of
Logic Lie”
Comments: Rachel Fraser

Free time

Dinner—Secret Garden at Emerson Spice

*Generously supported by Cambridge University Press and Northwestern

University



