18th Episteme Conference*

July 11–12, 2023, Zanzibar, Tanzania

All sessions will be held in Emerson Zanzibar Foundation Art Gallery

TUESDAY, JULY 11TH

8:00	Breakfast
9:30-11:15	Speaker: Emmalon Davis, "Democratic Propaganda, Undermining Propaganda" Comments: Sarah Wright
11:20-1:05	Speaker: AK Flowerree, "Knowledge Through Narrative" Comments: Laurie Paul
1:05-2:20	Lunch
2:20-4:05	Speaker: Cameron Boult, "Epistemic Complicity" Comments: Jason Kawall
4:05-6:00	Free time
6:00	Dinner—Emerson on Hurumzi Rooftop Tea House

WEDNESDAY, JULY 12th

8:00	Breakfast
11:15-1:00	Speaker: Veli Mitova, "Social Group Moral Encroachment" Comments: Jennifer Lackey
1:00-2:15	Lunch
2:15-4:00	Speaker: Clayton Littlejohn, "Are There Counterexamples to the Consistency Principle?" Comments: Sandy Goldberg
4:00-5:45	Speaker: Gillian K. Russell, "How the Laws of Logic Lie" Comments: Rachel Fraser
5:45-7:00	Free time
7:00	Dinner—Secret Garden at Emerson Spice

*Generously supported by Cambridge University Press and Northwestern University